Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Nov-24
414,952
210,998
203,954

4,908,036
3,208,067

2,587

10,716

4,637

5,032

745
302

Nov-23
404,377
203,851
200,526

4,267,074
4,892,044

2,433

11,867

5,781

4,748

868
470

% Change
3%
4%
2%
15%

-34%
6%
-10%
-20%
6%
-14%
-36%

YTD 2024
4,543,090
2,272,755
2,270,335

41,424,817
44,500,403

27,830
133,434
62,426
54,224
9,986
6,798

YTD 2023
4,354,167
2,178,086
2,176,081

43,902,721
50,784,366

26,042
128,042
60,637
49,632
11,150
6,623

% Change
4%
4%
4%
-6%

-12%
7%
4%
3%
9%

-10%
3%



