	Nov-24	Nov-23	% Change	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	% Change
Total Passengers	414,952	404,377	3%	4,543,090	4,354,167	4%
Enplaned Passengers	210,998	203,851	4%	2,272,755	2,178,086	4%
Deplaned Passengers	203,954	200,526	2%	2,270,335	2,176,081	4%
Freight On	4,908,036	4,267,074	15%	41,424,817	43,902,721	-6%
Freight Off	3,208,067	4,892,044	-34%	44,500,403	50,784,366	-12%
Landings	2,587	2,433	6%	27,830	26,042	7%
Tower Operations	10,716	11,867	-10%	133,434	128,042	4%
General Aviation Operations	4,637	5,781	-20%	62,426	60,637	3%
Itinerant Airline	5,032	4,748	6%	54,224	49,632	9%
Air Taxi Operations	745	868	-14%	9,986	11,150	-10%
Military Operations	302	470	-36%	6,798	6,623	3%